Invoice

Commercial Plumbing Services
123 Main St, City, State ZIP
Phone: (555) 123-4567
Invoice #: 1001

Date: 2024-06-19

Bill To:
Client Company
456 Business Ave
City, State ZIP
Description
Pipe Installation

Water Heater Replacement

Leak Repair

Project Address:
789 Construction Bivd
City, State ZIP

Quantity
50 ft
1

3

Notes: Thank you for your business! Payment is due within 30 days.

Authorized Signature:

Unit Price
$10.00
$700.00
$80.00
Subtotal
Tax (10%)

Total Due

Total
$500.00
$700.00
$240.00

$1,440.00
$144.00
$1,584.00



