

Invoice

Commercial Plumbing Services
123 Main St, City, State ZIP
Phone: (555) 123-4567
Invoice #: 1001
Date: 2024-06-19

Bill To:

Client Company
456 Business Ave
City, State ZIP

Project Address:

789 Construction Blvd
City, State ZIP

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Pipe Installation	50 ft	\$10.00	\$500.00
Water Heater Replacement	1	\$700.00	\$700.00
Leak Repair	3	\$80.00	\$240.00
Subtotal			\$1,440.00
Tax (10%)			\$144.00
Total Due			\$1,584.00

Notes: Thank you for your business! Payment is due within 30 days.

Authorized Signature: